
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Proposed Accelerated ITS Licensing Process 160 days Mon 3/21/05 Fri 10/28/05
2 Submittal 0 days Mon 3/21/05 Mon 3/21/05

3 NRC  Completes Acceptance Review of Submittal and Concurs with Accelerated Review 2 wks Mon 3/21/05 Fri 4/1/05 2

4 2 Day Preliminary Public Meeting at NRC Headquarters 1 wk Mon 4/4/05 Fri 4/8/05 3

5 NRC Provides Informal RAIs 9 wks Mon 3/21/05 Fri 5/20/05 3SS

6 Licensee Prepares Informal RAI Responses 7 wks Mon 4/11/05 Fri 5/27/05 5SS+3 wks

7 5 Day Initial RAI Public Meeting 1 wk Mon 5/30/05 Fri 6/3/05 6

8 NRC Reviews RAI Responses and Issues Meeting Summary 3 wks Mon 6/6/05 Fri 6/24/05 7

9 NRC Begins Draft SER 10 wks Mon 5/23/05 Fri 7/29/05 5SS+9 wks

10 Licensee Prepares and Submits ITS LAR Supplement, Final DOC Table, and Clean ITS and Bases 5 wks Mon 6/6/05 Fri 7/8/05 7

11 NRC Completes Review of ITS LAR Supplement, DOC Table, and ITS and Bases 3 wks Mon 8/1/05 Fri 8/19/05 9,10

12 NRC Issues Draft SER 3 wks Mon 8/22/05 Fri 9/9/05 11

13 Licensee Completes Review of Draft SER 2 wks Mon 9/12/05 Fri 9/23/05 12

14 NRC Completes Preparation, Review, and Issuance of SER with Final ITS and Bases 5 wks Mon 9/26/05 Fri 10/28/05 13
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